Catalog No.BKC0010
DIN EN ISO 9001
JIS Z 9901
Certificate:09 100 5919
Anlagentechnik GmbH
ISO 14001, JIS Q 14001
Certificate-No.:  09 104 8118
  œœTUV Rheinland /

■Turbo-flow fan type ionizer
o
Order code
BLOW TYPE
■Main Units ■Nozzles ■Options
●1-head type
DTRY-ELB01
FAN TYPE
■Main Unit
●Fan Type
DTRY-ELF01
■Options
Note: This adapter cannot be used for the blow
type, turbo-flow fan type, wide-flow fan
type and for the controller.
DTRY-ELC01
●AC adapter (For Fan Type : DTRY-ELF01)
●Standard nozzle
DTRY-NZR01
●AC adapter (For Blow Type : DTRY-ELB01 & 02)
Note: This adapter cannot be used for the fan type,
turbo-flow fan type, wide-flow fan type and for
the controller.
DTRY-ELC02
●Conductive tube holder
DTRY-NZR31
●Tungsten discharging needle for
replacement (supplied by a set of 5 needles)
DTRY-ELB11
●Dedicated tool for replacement of
discharging needle (To be manufactured on order)
Note: Bit at the tip part alone will be available for purchase.
DTRY-ELB21
Shape of the bit-socket
●Controller
（For Blow Type :
DTRY-ELB01, 02）
DTRY-ELC11
●2-head type
DTRY-ELB02
The main unit cannot be operated alone.
Always use it with a nozzle.
Caution
The main unit cannot be operated alone.
Always use it with a nozzle.
Caution
Dedicated for blow type DTRY-ELB01 & 02.Caution
●Flexible pipe
DTRY-NZR04 (100 mm)
DTRY-NZR05 (200 mm)
DTRY-NZR06 (300 mm)
DTRY-NZR07 (400 mm)
DTRY-NZR08 (500 mm)
●Conductive tube (500 mm)
DTRY-NZR03
●Stainless steel pipe (120 mm)
DTRY-NZR02